Other Purdue Course Remonstrance — updated January 24, 2018

Date

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

1/24/18

11/20/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/27/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17
10/24/17

Request #

1239
1238
1237
1236
1235
1234
1233
1232
1231
1230
1210
1209
1208
1207
1206
1205
1204
1203
1202
1201
1200
1199
1198
1197
1196
1195
1194
1193
1192
1191
1190
1189
1188
1187
1186
1185
1184
1183
1182
1181
1180
1179
1178

Document

MUSC 40400 Internship

MUSC 30600 Special Topics (Variable Title)
MUSC 30500 Practicum

MUSC 30400 Live Sound Reinforcement

MUSC 20800 Electronic Music Il

MUSC 20700 Electronic Music |

MUSC 20500 Music Recording Ill

MUSC 20300 Music Recording Il

MUSC 18203 Survey of Music Industry

MUSC 10300 Music Recording |

ET 19000 Statics

ENGL 65600 20th Century American Fiction
ENGL 67501 VT- Ethnic and Minority Literature
ENGL 66801 VT- Topics Children’s Literature
ENGL 65701 VT- Recent Writing

ENGL 64901 20th Century British Fiction

ENGL 68801 VT- Irish Literature and Culture
ENGL 65501 American Fiction to 1900

ENGL 65200 American Literature 1865-1914
ENGL 65100 American Literature 1800-1865
ENGL 67301 VT- Studies In Women and Literature
ENGL 66001 VT- Studies In British and American Literature
ENGL 66600 Survey Children's Literature

ENGL 65400 American Literature Since 1914
ENGL 64500 19th Century British Fiction

ENGL 63900 British Fiction to 1800

ENGL 64400 Victorian Literature

ENGL 63501 British Literature 1660-1790

ENGL 62801 Milton

ENGL 62701 Early 17th Century English Poetry
ENGL 62501 VT- Shakespeare

ENGL 62201 Elizabethan Poetry

ENGL 62401 Elizabethan Drama and Its Background
ENGL 35701 20th Century American Poetry
ENGL 39700 Writing Center Theory and Practice
ENGL 37601 Writers Reading

ENGL 37202 Contemporary American Fiction
ENGL 36701 Writing for Multiple Media

ENGL 36501 Theories and Practices of Editing
ENGL 32200 English Literature, 1660-1789

LING 32101 Methods and Materials for TESOL |
ENGL 30200 Critical and Historical Survey of English Literature Il
ENGL 35801 20th Century American Fiction


https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1239-MUSC-40400-%20Internship.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1238-MUSC-30600-Special-Topics-Variable-Title-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1237-MUSC-30500-Practicum.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1236-MUSC-30400-Live-Sound-Reinforcement-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1235-MUSC-20800-Electronic-Music-II-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1234-MUSC-20700-Electronic-Music-I-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1233-MUSC-20500-Music-Recording-III-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1232-MUSC-20300-Music-Recording-II-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1231-MUSC-18203-Survey-of-Music-Industry.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1230-MUSC-10300-Music-Recording-I-f.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1210-ET-19000.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1209-ENGL-65600.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1208-ENGL-67501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1207-ENGL-66801.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1206-ENGL-65701.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1205-ENGL-64901.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1204-ENGL-68801.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1203-ENGL-65501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1202-ENGL-65200.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1201-ENGL-65100.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1200-ENGL-67301.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1199-ENGL-66001.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1198-ENGL-66600.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1197-ENGL-65400.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1196-ENGL-64500.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1195-ENGL-63900.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1194-ENGL-64400.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1193-ENGL-63501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1192-ENGL-62801.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1191-ENGL-62701.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1190-ENGL-62501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1189-ENGL-62201.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1188-ENGL-62401.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1187-ENGL-35701.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1186-ENGL-39700.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1185-ENGL-37601.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1184-ENGL-37202.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1183-ENGL-36701.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1182-ENGL-36501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1181-ENGL-32200.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1180-LING-32101.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1179-ENGL-30200.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1178-ENGL-35801.pdf

Date Request # Document

10/24/17 1177 ENGL 37201 Contemporary American Fiction

10/24/17 1176 ENGL 37901 American Ethnic and Minority Literature

10/24/17 1175 ENGL 36401 Native American Literature

10/24/17 1174 ENGL 39201 Topics in Children's Literature

10/24/17 1173 ENGL 39101 Literature for Young Adults

10/24/17 1172 ENGL 38101 Recent Writing

10/24/17 1171 ENGL 31401 The Performance of Poetry

10/24/17 1170 ENGL 34600 20th Century British Fiction

10/24/17 1169 ENGL 38800 Studies in Irish Literature and Culture

10/24/17 1168 ENGL 35501 American Fiction to 1900

10/24/17 1167 ENGL 35201 American Literature 1865-1914

10/24/17 1166 ENGL 35101 American Literature 1800-1865

10/24/17 1165 ENGL 37801 Studies in Women and Literature

10/24/17 1164 ENGL 36901 Studies in British and American Authors

10/24/17 1163 ENGL 39001 Children's Literature

10/24/17 1162 ENGL 35401 American Literature Since 1914

10/24/17 1161 ENGL 34800 19th Century British Fiction

10/24/17 1160 ENGL 34700 British Fiction to 1800

10/24/17 1159 ENGL 33501 Victorian Literature

10/24/17 1158 ENGL 32201 English Literature, 1660-1789

10/24/17 1157 ENGL 31801 Milton

10/24/17 1156 ENGL 31701 English Poetry of the Early 17th Century

10/24/17 1155 ENGL 31501 Major Plays of Shakespeare

10/24/17 1154 ENGL 30901 Elizabethan Poetry

10/24/17 1153 ENGL 30801 Elizabethan Drama and Its Background

10/24/17 1152 OLS 57400 Managerial Training and Development

10/2/17 1151 STAT 51600: Basic Probability with Applications

7/20/17 1150 OLS 56000: Virtual Teams

6/16/17 1149 PSY 33400: Cross Cultural Psychology

6/1/17 1148 MA 14000: Practical Quantitative Reasoning

4/4/17 1147 MA 15300: College Algebra

4/4/17 1146 MA 21300: Finite Mathematics |

2/15/17 1144 ITC 41000: Information Assurance and Security

2/15/17 1143 ITC 48000: Information Technology Senior Design |

2/15/17 1142 ITC 38000: Project Analysis Design and Implementation

2/15/17 1141 ITC 35000: Databases for Technology

2/15/17 1140 ITC 31000: Information Technology Project Management

2/15/17 1139 ITC 21000: Information Technology Systems

2/15/17 1138 CSD 43000: Speech-Language Disorders in Healthcare Settings

2/15/17 1137 CSD 30600: Introduction to Phonetics

2/15/17 1136 CSD 41600: Introduction to Assessment of Communication
Disorders

2/15/17 1135 CSD 32100: Introduction to Phonological Disorders in Children

2/15/17 1134 CSD 30900: Language Development

2/15/17 1133 CSD 30200: Acoustic Bases of Speech and Hearing

2/15/17 1132 CSD 44900: Introduction to Clinical Practice in Speech-Language

Pathology


https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1177-ENGL-37201.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1176-ENGL-37901.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1175-ENGL-36401.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1174-ENGL-39201.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1173-ENGL-39101.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1172-ENGL-38101.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1171-ENGL-31401.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1170-ENGL-34600.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1169-ENGL-38800.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1168-ENGL-35501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1167-ENGL-35201.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1166-ENGL-35101.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1165-ENGL-37801.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1164-ENGL-36901.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1163-ENGL-39001.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1162-ENGL-35401.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1161-ENGL-34800.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1160-ENGL-34700.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1159-ENGL-33501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1158-ENGL-32201.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1157-ENGL-31801.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1156-ENGL-31701.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1155-ENGL-31501.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1154-ENGL-30901.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1153-ENGL-30801.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1152-OLS-57400.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request-1151-STAT-51600.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201150-OLS-56000.pdf
https://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course-Request+1148-MA+14000.pdf
file://Fs4/shared/VCAA/Remonstrances%202017/Course/6-1-17/Course-Request%201148-MA%2014000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201147-MA%2015300.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201146-MA%2021300.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201144-ITC%2041000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201143-ITC%2048000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201142-ITC%2038000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201141-ITC%2035000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201140-ITC%2031000-rev.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201139-ITC%2021000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201138-CSD%2043000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201137-CSD%2030600.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201136-CSD%2041600.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201136-CSD%2041600.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201135-CSD%2032100.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201134-CSD%2030900.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201133-CSD%2030200.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201132-CSD%2044900.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201132-CSD%2044900.pdf

Date
2/1/17
2/1/17
2/1/17
2/1/17
2/1/17
1/17/17
1/17/17

1/17/17
1/17/17
1/17/17
12/15/16
12/15/16
12/15/16
12/15/16
12/5/09
12/5/09
12/5/09
12/5/09
11/16/16
11/16/16
11/2/16
11/2/16
11/2/16
11/2/16
10/3/16
9/27/16

9/19/16

8/17/16
7/1/16
7/1/16
7/1/16
7/1/16

4/27/16
4/27/16
4/27/16
4/18/16
4/1/16
a/1/16
4/1/16
a/1/16

4/1/16
a/1/16

Request #
1131
1130
1129
1128
1125
1122
1121

1120
1119
1118
1117
1116
1115
1114
1112
1111
1110
1109
1108
1104
1102
1101
1100
1099
1098
1096

1094

1093
1091
1090
1089
1088

1085
1084
1083
1070
1068
1067
1066
1065

1064
1063

Document
CSD 46000: Introduction to Assessment Audiology
MET 31200: Dynamics and Mechanisms
MET 24700: Computer-Aided Tool and Fixture Design
MET 21600: Machine Elements
HTM 45200: Professional Development Ill
MET 38100 Engineering Materials
MET 22300 Introduction to Computer-Aided Modeling and
Design
MET 33500 Basic Machining
ET 19000 Statistics
PHYS 20100 General Physics | for Life Sciences
PHYS 20200 General Physics Il for Life Sciences
PPOL H322 Principles of Epidemiology
PPOL V348 Management Science
PPOL K300 Statistical Techniques
ECE 40600 Senior Engineering Design Il
ECE 40500 Senior Engineering Design |
ECE 36200 Microprocessor Systems and Interfacing
ECE 20800 Electronic Devices and Design Laboratory
PSY 31100: Human Memory
ITC 33100: Networks |
ITC 33100: Networks |
COM 33300: Film Production
COM 43200: Practicum in Television
COM 33700: Advanced Digital Film Production
COM 33700: Advanced Digital Film Production
COM 30000: Introduction to Communication Research
Methods
COM 30000: Introduction to Communication Research
Methods
IDIS 11000: Freshman Success
NUR 442: Leadership in Nursing
NUR 418: Community/Public Health Nursing
NUR 339: Evidence-based Practice and Research in Healthcare
NUR 377: Professional Seminar Il: Concepts and Trends in
Healthcare Delivery
CHM 53800 Molecular Biotechnology
CHM 37200: Physical Chemistry
CHM 33300: Principles of Biochemistry
HTM 31000: Food and Beverage Operation Management
CE 21000: Introduction to Geomatics
OLS 52000: Foundations of Organizational Context
OLS 51500: Foundations of Human Resources
OLS 51000: Foundations of Behavior and Leadership in
Organizations
OLS 52500: Organizational Analysis and Action
OLS 53000: System Change and Organization Development


http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201131-CSD%2046000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201130-MET%2031200.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201129-MET%2024700.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201128-MET%2021600.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201125-HTM%2045200.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201121-MET-22300.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201121-MET-22300.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201120-MET-33500.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201119-ET-19000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201118-PHYS-20100.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201116-PPOL-H322.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201115-PPOL-V348.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201114-PPOL-K300.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201111-ECE-40500.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201110-ECE-36200.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201109-ECE-20800.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201104-ITC-33100.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201104-ITC-33100.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201101-COM-33300.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201100-COM-43200.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201099-COM-33700.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201099-COM-33700.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201096-COM-30000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201096-COM-30000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201096-COM-30000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201096-COM-30000.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201091-NUR-44200%20.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201090-NUR-41800%20.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201089-NUR-33900%20.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201088-NUR-37700%20.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201088-NUR-37700%20.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201084-CHM-37200-w.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201083-CHM-33300-w.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/837d3074-98ce-4b77-88f0-d9d70fdb0880.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/ae107710-c8c7-4d75-9b09-74544180092e.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/490601af-6906-49cb-b2d0-bd8c5c1c1892.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/490601af-6906-49cb-b2d0-bd8c5c1c1892.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/43251196-3e5f-435e-951a-f7dbba827c54.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/59b0529d-619e-456b-8f51-b9878e24c17a.pdf

Date
3/8/16
2/16/16
2/16/16
2/16/16
2/16/16
2/3/16
1/5/16
1/5/16
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15

12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15

12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15
12/16/15

12/16/15

12/16/15
12/16/15
12/1/15

12/1/15
11/16/15
11/3/15
11/3/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
10/5/15
9/2/15

Request #
1062
1060
1059
1058
1057
1056
1055
1054
1052
1051
1050
1049

1048
1047
1046
1045
1044

1043
1042
1041
1040
1039

1038

1037
1036
1033

1030
1028
1027
1025
1021
1020
1019
1018
1017
1016

Document
NUR 36800: Maternity Nursing B
PHIL 59900: Graduate Project in Philosophy
PHIL 49900: Senior Project in Philosophy
BIOL 34500: Vertebrate Biology
BIOL 58000: Evolution
ME 54600: CAD/CAM Theory and Advanced Applications
CHM 10400: Living Chemistry
CHM 11100: General Chemistry
HTM 49200: Advanced Food Service Management
CCHS 10600: Medical Terminology
HTM 49100: Beverage Management
HTM 44100: Financial Management for the Hospitality
Management Industry
HTM 43000: Hospitality and Strategic Management
HTM 42000: Event Management
HTM 41100: Hospitality and Tourism Law
HTM 37800: Destination and Resort Marketing
HTM 37700: Resort, Property, Rental and Services
Management
HTM 37600: Sustainable Tourism Development
HTM 37100: Introduction to Tourism
HTM 37400: Revenue Management
HTM 34100: Cost Controls in Food Service and Lodging
HTM 31200: Human Resources Management for the Service
Industries
HTM 30200: Hospitality & Tourism Management Industry
Internship
HTM 23100: Hospitality & Tourism Marketing
HTM 21400: Introduction to Food Selection and Preparation
PHYS 30200: Puzzles, Strategy Games, and Problem Solving in
the Physical Sciences
MA 15300: Algebra & Trig | (effective AY 2017/18)
MET 35000: Applied Fluid Mechanics
REL 20000: Introduction to the Study of Religion
ME 55000: Advanced Stress Analysis
STAT 51600: Basic Probability Application
ECE 46000: Power Electronics
MA 11100: Algebra
NUR 62200: Primary Care of Aging Family
NUR 61100: Primary Care of the Young Family
ITC 37000: Human Computer Interaction


http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/6a7d39cf-d0b4-4719-8b8e-c2a38ac0c5a1.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/c7fa538e-b275-4fa9-8dc6-6c11a27ee15b.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/6d95b664-fc6d-4fef-a695-e5f2a36d3ef6.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/7c818ec5-887f-4351-b289-f35c51fb74ff.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/defd1c61-ccea-4d37-a8b8-757e4cce679c.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/ab8eee47-23db-48ce-a7d4-01ebb17f7710.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/8b71b6e8-d90a-434b-ae8a-71f8d6530cba.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/d00cb717-ca8e-416f-8cab-99452d173059.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/9961653f-fadc-42bd-8b61-a71b74fcd3fe.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/91a8949c-8898-4af9-b9d8-d420727290fe.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/059720fa-e9db-4152-bb67-7b68871b660a.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/059720fa-e9db-4152-bb67-7b68871b660a.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/dbb1f188-ad3d-4622-815f-2b954b6a6839.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/a21cc0d7-4d46-40db-96b0-77665d1ebae0.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/5386a43e-8e45-4350-85b3-3e3585cf66b4.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/84654da5-3e03-4c39-83f4-34b7f3dabc08.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/637eb828-df26-4bd6-b62f-4186d63d46b6.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/637eb828-df26-4bd6-b62f-4186d63d46b6.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/02358a07-2f47-4599-911c-15a6415636fd.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/77cee94d-d315-4a5b-80bd-f4e0588f6e02.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/3617b74f-f2b8-4404-b2a9-ae411fb64b36.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/9d563409-ec92-47e0-88c2-e7dfb2d420cd.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/81fb580e-eff7-4206-a047-e3e2be4f3dea.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/81fb580e-eff7-4206-a047-e3e2be4f3dea.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/50e95062-ea33-4908-a0ca-1f543273a49e.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/50e95062-ea33-4908-a0ca-1f543273a49e.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/faeea6dc-63a8-473f-8f91-639ad7e52a61.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/6845a415-7422-4be5-b172-4ab20d3a2ca0.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/8d518c33-c908-4ef4-bd84-b6331e76c16b.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/8d518c33-c908-4ef4-bd84-b6331e76c16b.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/d6c64d94-27fe-4f5f-9cba-4ca7b1b5d0e4.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/d6c64d94-27fe-4f5f-9cba-4ca7b1b5d0e4.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/bfbb0a31-52ad-40b7-a7bf-34cc88608816.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/offices/oaa/programs/pdfs-1000/Course%20Request%201021-STAT-51600.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/d164c2ef-91ec-40da-b744-618162cb733d.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/c51e2e7b-2dba-45eb-81e5-11b9b8507c83.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/d1117d24-d25b-470f-8d41-2305526e92de.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/9f57b224-c21c-455f-a2be-4b66d143badf.pdf
http://www.ipfw.edu/dotAsset/0428b9f4-6091-40d1-aba7-79e8a4611c52.pdf

	Other Purdue Course Remonstrance – updated January 24, 2018

